Cash Payment Receipt
for Rental Agreement

Receipt Number: CR-2024-001

Date of Payment: June 12, 2024

Tenant Name: John Doe

Landlord Name: Jane Smith

Rental Property
Address: 123 Main Street, Unit 4B, City, State, ZIP

Payment Amount: $1,200.00 (One thousand two hundred
dollars)

Payment Method: Cash

Payment For: Monthly Rent (June 2024)

This receipt acknowledges the above payment received by the landlord
from the tenant for the rental property specified. Both parties should
retain a copy for their records.

Landlord's Signature Tenant's Signature